Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

According to which theory the state began from family.

When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.

When was the famous thinker John Lock born.

"If even a dog dies at the bank of river, it willbe my responsibility" These word were uttered

by teh respected personality of.

How much population did Aristotle fix for Ideal State.

The famous thinker John Lock was born in.

Who called the state" The collectionof families.

Which famous thinker paved the way for French Revolution through his writings.

Which is the smallest state withe respect to population i the world.

Who is the Supreme Sovereign in the Islamic State.

Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self
sufficient and are livng is bissful life

The another of the book ' Social contract ' is.

" The creator of sate is Allah. " This theory is called.

On how many organs is govenment consisted of.

Which theory of the beginning of State is considered

Answers Choice

A

C
D

UOW> DOWr UOWP» DOU> DOWr U0WE 00w

DOm» DOmP» DOmP DOmP

A
B
C
D
A
B
C.
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. Social Contract
Theory of Patriacrchy
Evolution theory
Theory of Power

1588
1632
1712
1789

1632
1634
1636
1637

Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique R.A
Hazrat Umer R.A

Hazrat Usman R.A

Hazrat Ali R.A

4040
50-40
60-40
7040

England
France
Russia
Germany

Ibn -e- Khaldoon
Laski

John Lock
Aristotle

Misolini
Stalin
Rousseau
Marshell

Manaco
philistine
Vatican city
Israel

Caliph

Masses

Allah Almighty
Maijilis -e-Shora

Nation
Community
Ummah
State

. Open Hyme

. Ibn -e- Khaldoon
. Rousseau

. Nitshae

. The force theory

. Theory of the Divine creation .
theory of Social contract

. Evolution Theory.

. Two

. Three
. Four
. Five

. Theory divine orgin

. Social contract

. Theory of History

. Theory of oppression



16

17

18

19

20

Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self
sufficient and are livng is bissful life

Which theory of the beginning of state is considered

The prominent name in the list of thinkers who presented the theory of Social Contract was.

When did the state of Israel come into being.

On how many organs is government consisted of.

Ow>

Ow» OOwpP

vow> DoOw»

. Nation
. Community
. Ummah

. Theory of Divine orgin
. Social Contract

. Theory of opperssion
. Aristotle

. open Hyme
. Dr. Leacock

. 1946
. 1947

. 1949



