

Civics Fa Part 1 Chapter 3 Online Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	According to which theory the state began from family.	A. Social Contract B. Theory of Patriarchy C. Evolution theory D. Theory of Power
2	When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.	A. 1588 B. 1632 C. 1712 D. 1789
3	When was the famous thinker John Lock born.	A. 1632 B. 1634 C. 1636 D. 1637
4	"If even a dog dies at the bank of river, it willbe my responsibility" These word were uttered by teh respected personality of.	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique R.A B. Hazrat Umer R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A D. Hazrat Ali R.A
5	How much population did Aristotle fix for Ideal State.	A. 4040 B. 50-40 C. 60-40 D. 7040
6	The famous thinker John Lock was born in.	A. England B. France C. Russia D. Germany
7	Who called the state" The collectionof families.	A. Ibn -e- Khaldoon B. Laski C. John Lock D. Aristotle
8	Which famous thinker paved the way for French Revolution through his writings.	A. Misolini B. Stalin C. Rousseau D. Marshell
9	Which is the smallest state withe respect to population i the world.	A. Manaco B. philistine C. Vatican city D. Israel
10	Who is the Supreme Sovereign in the Islamic State.	A. Caliph B. Masses C. Allah Almighty D. Majilis -e-Shora
11	Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self sufficient and are living is bissful life	A. Nation B. Community C. Ummah D. State
12	The another of the book ' Social contract ' is.	A. Open Hyme B. Ibn -e- Khaldoon C. Rousseau D. Nitshae
13	" The creator of sate is Allah. " This theory is called.	A. The force theory B. Theory of the Divine creation . C. theory of Social contract D. Evolution Theory.
14	On how many organs is govement consisted of.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
15	Which theory of the beginning of State is considered	A. Theory divine orgin B. Social contract C. Theory of History D. Theory of oppression

16	Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self sufficient and are livng is bissful life	A. Nation B. Community C. Ummah D. State
17	Which theory of the beginning of state is considered	A. Theory of Divine orgin B. Social Contract C. Theory of History D. Theory of opperssion
18	The prominent name in the list of thinkers who presented the theory of Social Contract was.	A. Aristotle B. open Hyme C. Dr. Leacock D. Thomas Hobess
19	When did the state of Israel come into being.	A. 1946 B. 1947 C. 1948 D. 1949
20	On how many organs is government consisted of.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
